
!.

!.

260000

260000

280000

280000

300000

300000

320000

320000

340000

340000

74
00

00
0

74
00

00
0

74
20

00
0

74
20

00
0

74
40

00
0

74
40

00
0

74
60

00
0

74
60

00
0

Linha de transmissão e
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Legenda
!. Subestacao energética (SE)

Área de influência direta
Tensão

230 kV
345 kV
440 kV
500 kV
600 kV
750 kV
Área de influência indireta

SE Cabreúva

SE Bom Jardim
Itupeva

Várzea
Paulista

Jundiaí

Cabreúva

Louveira

Vinhedo Itatiba

Jarinu

Campo Limpo
Paulista

SP

MG
MS

PR
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